L24000389139

	(Requestor's Name)
-	(Address)
	(7,00,033)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
_	
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Conies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer;

Office Use Only



000435754220

2024 SEP -3 AH 9: 47

RECEIVED

CT CORP

(850) 656-4724

3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

D	ate:09/03/20	024	a: DW	
	Acc#I20	0160000072	4: () = V	
Name:	M Alliance Limited Lia	ibility Co.		
Document #:				
Order #:	15847317			
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of Apostille/Notarial Certification:		f Destination: f Certs:	2024 SEP -3 AM 9: 47 TÄLLÄHÄSSEE, FL	
Filing: 🗸	Certified: ✓ Plain: COGS:	En	nail Address for Annual R ep	oort Notifications:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 155.	00		

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Cor					
eun inc	M Pact Gro	oup LLC				
SUBJEC	-1: <u></u>	Name	of Limited L	iability Company	, <u> </u>	-
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and fee	e(s) are subm	itted for filing.		
Please re	turn all correspo	ndence concerning t	his matter to	the following:		
	Michele Dan	ton				
			Nan	ne of Person		
	Kunzler Bea	n & Adamson, PC				2024 S
	_	·	Firr	n/Company		
	50 W Broad	way, 10th Floor				2024 SEP -3 AM 9: 47
				Address	<u>_</u>	
	Salt Lake Ci	ty, UT 84101				9: 4.7 FL
			City/Sta	te and Zip Code		
	mdanton@kb					
	F	E-mail address: (to b	e used for fut	ure annual report notifica	tion)	
or furthe	r information co	ncerning this matter,	please call:			
	Michele Dan	ton	801 at (693-1515		_
	Nam	e of Person	Area Co	de Daytime Telepho	ne Number	
Englosed	d is a check for t	he following amount	<u>.</u>			
			Fee & = C	D\$155.00 Filing Fee & ertified Copy litional copy is enclosed)	Certificat Certified	0 Filing Fee, e of Status & Copy copy is enclosed)
	New F Division P.O. B	ig Address iling Section on of Corporations tox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section I The Centre of Tallal 2415 N. Monroe Str Tallahassee, FL 323	hassee eet, Suite 810	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

M Pact Group LL0	<u> </u>	11 (11) 6		
(Must co	ontain the words "Limited	Liability Company, "	L.L.C., or "LLC.)	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	t address of the principal o	office of the Limited 1	liability Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Addr	ess:
2291 SW 164th A			SW 164th Avenue	
Miramar, FL 3302		Miran	nar, FL 33027	
The name and the Florida stre	et address of the registered	on.) d agent are:		EP -
The name and the Florida stre	Calvin S Ming 2291 SW 164th Ave	d agent are: Name		SEP -3 AM 9: 47
The name and the Florida stre	Calvin S Ming 2291 SW 164th Ave	Name nue ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	•	2024 SEP -3 AM 9: 47 or: STATE maxLLAHASSEE, FL
The name and the Florida stre	Calvin S Ming 2291 SW 164th Ave Florida street addres Miramar	d agent are: Name nue ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	33027	SEP -3 AM 9: 47
	Calvin S Ming 2291 SW 164th Ave Florida street addres Miramar City	Name Sinue Service Florida State	33027 Zip	,
The name and the Florida stre Having been named as registere place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the am familiar with and accept the	Calvin S Ming 2291 SW 164th Ave Florida street addres Miramar City ed agent and to accept serv the, I hereby accept the app	Name State Process for the accomment as registered to the proper of th	33027	ility company at the in this capacity. I ce of my duties, and I

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	Calvin S Ming 2291 SW 164th Avenue	
	Miramar, FL 33027	
	.	
		
	2	
	To 🔁	
	2. 0	المستدين المستدي
	<u> </u>	Ĭ
(Use attachment if necessary)	SSC 7	M
•		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIONAL)	
If an effective date is listed, the date must b	oe specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 70 d	ays after
he date of filing.)	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b	e listed as
the document's effective date on the Departi		e nated do
the document 3 effective date on the 15 cp	Tell of State Precords.	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
······································		
		
		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
	Galething.	
Signature of This document is a	a member or an authorized representative of a member. xecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	
	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	
	legree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Calulu C VII		
<u>Calvin S Mi</u>	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)